TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: Release of Security Interest in Trademarks

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Credit Suisse AG, Cayman Islands Branch		10/23/2012	Bank: SWITZERLAND

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SNL Financial LC	
Street Address:	One SNL Plaza	
City:	Charlottesville	
State/Country:	VIRGINIA	
Postal Code:	22902	
Entity Type:	LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY: VIRGINIA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 6

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	2622417	BROADBAND TECHNOLOGY
Registration Number:	1980736	KAGAN ON DEMAND
Registration Number:	2667159	RATEINTELLIGENCE
Registration Number:	2193035	SNL
Registration Number:	4073236	SNL KAGAN
Registration Number:	2315109	THRIFTINVESTOR

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 9177777373

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

via US Mail.

Phone: 212-735-3000

Email: andrew.patrick@skadden.com

Correspondent Name: Skadden Arps Slate Meagher & Flom LLP

Address Line 1: Four Times Square
Address Line 2: Attn: Rebecca Rodal

TRADEMARK REEL: 004941 FRAME: 0705 7609747

CH \$165,00

Address Line 4: New York, NEW YORK 10036		
ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	217730/2409	
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Rebecca Rodal	
Signature:	/Rebecca Rodal/	
Date:	01/11/2013	
Total Attachments: 6 source=SNL Trademark Release#page1.tif source=SNL Trademark Release#page2.tif source=SNL Trademark Release#page3.tif source=SNL Trademark Release#page4.tif source=SNL Trademark Release#page5.tif source=SNL Trademark Release#page6.tif		

TRADEMARK REEL: 004941 FRAME: 0706

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

This RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS (this "Release"), dated as of October 23, 2012, is made by CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH, with Credit Suisse AG being a Swiss Bank and joint stock corporation established under Swiss law, with offices located at Eleven Madison Avenue, New York, New York 10010, in its capacity as Collateral Agent (the "Assignor"), in favor of SNL FINANCIAL LC, a Virginia limited liability company with offices located at One SNL Plaza, Charlottesville, Virginia 22902 (the "Assignee").

$\underline{W} \underline{I} \underline{T} \underline{N} \underline{E} \underline{S} \underline{S} \underline{E} \underline{T} \underline{H}$:

WHEREAS, the Assignee and the Assignor are parties to (i) that certain Guarantee and Collateral Agreement, dated as of August 17, 2011 (the "Guarantee and Collateral Agreement") and (ii) that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of August 17, 2011 (the "Initial Trademark Security Agreement") and (iii) that certain Trademark Security Agreement, dated as of October 4, 2012 (the "Additional Trademark Security Agreement");

WHEREAS, pursuant to the Trademark Security Agreements, the Assignee pledged and granted to the Assignor, for the ratable benefit of the Secured Parties, a security interest in all right, title or interest in or to any and all of the following assets and properties now owned or at any time thereafter acquired by Assignee or in which Assignee has or at any time in the future may acquire any right, title or interest: (a) trademarks, service marks, trade names, corporate names, company names, business names, fictitious business names, trade styles, trade dress, logos, Internet domain names, other source or business identifiers, and designs, now existing or hereafter adopted or acquired, all registrations and recordings thereof, and all registration and pending applications filed in connection therewith, including registrations and pending applications in the United States Patent and Trademark Office (or any successor office) or any similar offices in any State of the United States or any other country or any political subdivision thereof, and all extensions or renewals thereof, including those listed on Schedule I hereto; (b) all goodwill associated therewith or symbolized thereby (together with (a), the "Trademarks"); and (c) all Proceeds and products of any and all of the foregoing, all Supporting Obligations and all collateral security and guarantees given by any Person with respect to any of the foregoing (collectively, the "Trademark Collateral");

WHEREAS, the Initial Trademark Security Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on August 22, 2011 at Reel/Frame No. 4609/0717; and

WHEREAS, the Assignee desires that the Assignor terminate and release its lien on and security interest in and to all right, title and interest in, to and under all of the Trademark Collateral.

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004941 FRAME: 0707

NOW THEREFORE, in consideration of the premises, and for other good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Assignor agrees as follows:

SECTION 1. <u>Defined Terms</u>. Capitalized terms used herein but not defined herein shall have the meanings ascribed to such terms in the Trademark Security Agreements.

SECTION 2. <u>Termination and Release</u>. The Assignor hereby terminates, releases and discharges fully, without representation, warranty or recourse of any kind, its lien on and security interest in and to all right, title and interest in, to and under the Trademark Collateral, including the Trademarks listed on <u>Schedule I</u> attached hereto, and reassigns and transfers to the Assignee all right, title and interest that the Assignor may have in the Trademark Collateral.

SECTION 3. Recordation. The Assignor hereby authorizes the Assignee, or the Assignee's authorized representative, to record this Release with the United States Patent and Trademark Office.

SECTION 4. Further Assurances. The Assignor hereby agrees to duly execute and deliver to the Assignee any further documents and to do such other acts that the Assignee (or its agents or designees) reasonably requests, at the Assignee's sole cost and expense, in order to confirm this Release and the Assignee's right, title and interest in the Trademark Collateral.

SECTION 5. Governing Law. THIS RELEASE AND THE RIGHTS AND OBLIGATIONS OF THE PARTIES UNDER THIS RELEASE SHALL BE GOVERNED BY, AND CONSTRUED AND INTERPRETED IN ACCORDANCE WITH, THE LAWS OF THE STATE OF NEW YORK.

[Signature Page Follows]

2

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Assignor has caused this Release to be executed and delivered by its duly authorized officer as of the date first set forth above.

CREDIT SUISSE AG, CAYMAN ISLANDS BRANCH

Ву: ____

Name: John D. Toronto
Title: Managing Director

Bv:

Name: VIPUL DHADDA Title: ASSOCIATE

SCHEDULE I

to

RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS TRADEMARK REGISTRATIONS AND TRADEMARK APPLICATIONS

Trademark Registrations and Applications:

Mark	Jurisdiction	Reg. No. (app. no.)	Registered (filed)	Owner	Status
BROADBAND TECHNOLOGY	U.S. Federal	2622417 (76049490)	17-SEP-2002 (16-MAY-2000)	SNL Financial LC	Registered
KAGAN ON DEMAND	U.S. Federal	1980736 (74637195)	18-JUN-1996 (22-FEB-1995)	SNL Financial LC	Registered
RATEINTELLIGENCE	U.S. Federal	2667159 (76259743)	24-DEC-2002 (18-MAY-2001)	SNL Financial LC	Registered
SNL	U.S. Federal	2193035 (75166479)	06-OCT-1998 (13-SEP-1996)	SNL Financial LC	Registered
SNL KAGAN	U.S. Federal	4073236 (85245991)	20-DEC-2011 (18-FEB-2011)	SNL Financial LC	Registered
THRIFTINVESTOR (stylized letters)	U.S. Federal	2315109 (75645773)	01-FEB-2000 (22-FEB-1999)	SNL Financial LC	Registered

Internet Domain Name Registrations:

Domain	Owner
btu.net	SNL Financial LC
cabletvinvestor.com	SNL Financial LC
electrictransmissionweek.com	SNL Financial LC
electricutilityreport.com	SNL Financial LC
exnet.net	SNL Financial LC
gasreport.com	SNL Financial LC
gasweekwest.com	SNL Financial LC
generationmarketsweek.com	SNL Financial LC
Highlinedata.biz	SNL Financial LC
Highlinedata.com	SNL Financial LC
Highlinedata.info	SNL Financial LC
Highlinedata.net	SNL Financial LC
Highlinedata.org	SNL Financial LC
Highlineinsurancedata.com	SNL Financial LC
ioenergy.com	SNL Financial LC
irweblink.com	SNL Financial LC
kagan.com	SNL Financial LC
kagan.mobi	SNL Financial LC
kaganamerica.com	SNL Financial LC

[Schedule I to Release of Security Interest in Trademarks]

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004941 FRAME: 0710

kagunassociates.com	Domain	Owner
Regandata.com	kaganassociates com	SNL Financial LC
kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisight.com kaganisights.com SNL Financial LC kaganisights.com SNL Financial LC kaganisights.com SNL Financial LC kaganisights.com SNL Financial LC kaganisights.org kaganisights.org SNL Financial LC kaganisights.org SNL Financial LC kaganimeracive.com SNL Financial LC kaganimeracive.com SNL Financial LC kaganimeracive.com SNL Financial LC kaganimedia.com SNL Financial LC kaganicia.com SNL Financial LC somedia.com SNL Financial LC so	- C	
kaganisight.com kaganisight.or kaganisight.or kaganisight.or SNL Financial LC kaganisight.or SNL Financial LC kaganisights.com kaganisights.or SNL Financial LC solution SNL Financial	- C	
kaganissight.net kaganissights.com SNL Financial LC kaganissights.com SNL Financial LC kaganissights.net SNL Financial LC kaganissights.net SNL Financial LC kaganisights.org SNL Financial LC kaganisights.org SNL Financial LC kaganimetractive.com SNL Financial LC kaganimetractive.com SNL Financial LC kaganimetractive.com SNL Financial LC kaganimetractive.com SNL Financial LC kaganimedia.com SNL Financial LC substancial LC substancia		
kaganisight.org Kaganisights.com Kaganisights.com Kaganisights.org Kaganisights.org Kaganisights.org Kaganisights.org SNL Financial LC Kaganinaricite.com SNL Financial LC Kaganinaricite.com SNL Financial LC Kaganinaricite.com SNL Financial LC Kaganindaricite.com SNL Financial LC Mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC SNL Financial		
kaganisights.com kaganisights.org kagani		
kaganisights.net		
kaganinsights.org kaganinteractive.com kaganinteractive.com som SNL Financial LC kaganinteractive.com SNL Financial LC kaganinteractive.com SNL Financial LC kaganindia.com SNL Financial LC kaganidia.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC sNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC sNL Financial L		
kaganinteractive.com SNL Financial LC kaganmarketreseurch.com SNL Financial LC kaganmedia.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediacensus.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdeally.com SNL Financial LC powerduly.com SNL Financial LC sol-kagan.com SNL Financial LC sol-kagan.com SNL Financial LC sol-kagan.com SNL Financial LC sol-kagan.com SNL Financial LC sol-kagan.org SNL Financial LC sol-kagan.org		
kaganmarketresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganmedia.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediappraisals.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediaresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresid.com SNL Financial LC kaganresid.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC retschool.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.net SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com <td>8 8</td> <td></td>	8 8	
kaganmediacom kaganmediappraisals.com kaganmediappraisals.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediaresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediaresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediaresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC somediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC someral LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC someral LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC someral LC so		
kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediaresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.com SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.com SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.net SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.org SNL Financial LC soll-com SNL Financial LC soll-com SNL Financial LC soll-com SNL Financial LC soll-com SNL Financial LC	C	
kaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC kaganmediaresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganmevarch.com SNL Financial LC kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediavestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC powerweekanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC soll Financial LC SNL Financial LC soll Financial LC SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.com SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.et SNL Financial LC soll-com SNL Financial LC soll-com SNL Financial LC soll-datasource.com SNL Financial LC soll-datasource.com SNL Financ		
kaganmediaresearch.com Kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC Kaganvorlmedia.com SNL Financial LC Kaganvorlmedia.com SNL Financial LC Kaganvorlmedia.com SNL Financial LC Kagun.com SNL Financial LC Kagun.com SNL Financial LC Medialnvestor.com SNL Financial LC Medialnvestor.com SNL Financial LC Medialnvestor.com SNL Financial LC Medialnvestor.com SNL Financial LC Mowereekcanada.com SNL Financi	<u> </u>	
kaganresearch.com SNL Financial LC kaganvorldmedia.com SNL Financial LC kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC ngdaily.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.com SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.com SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.org SNL Financial LC soll-kagan.org SNL Financial LC soll-com SNL Financial LC soll-data.com SNL Financial LC soll-data.com SNL Financial LC soll-f		
kaganworldmedia.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC ra-focus.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snleeners.com SNL Financial LC snleatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlindacource.com SNL Financial LC snlindacource.com SNL Financial LC snlindacource.com SNL Financial LC snlindacource.com SNL Financial LC	8	
kaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC kagun.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.eom SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlenter.com SNL Financial LC snlenter.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlikagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC	C	
kagun.com SNL Financial LC mediacensus.net SNL Financial LC mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC ngdaily.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC tra-focus.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.net SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcata.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlindacource.com SNL Financial LC		
medianestor.com SNL Financial LC medianvestor.com SNL Financial LC medianvestor.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC tra-focus.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.net SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcerter.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlikagan.eo		
mediainvestor.com SNL Financial LC ngdaily.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC rra-focus.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcom SNL Financial LC snlcefe.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlenacial.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlikagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.net SNL Financial LC snlkagan.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC		
ngdaily.com SNL Financial LC powerweekcanada.com SNL Financial LC powerdaily.com SNL Financial LC reitschool.com SNL Financial LC rra-focus.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.net SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasouree.com SNL Financial LC snldatasouree.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlifinancial.com SNL Financial LC snlifinancial.com SNL Financial LC snliroptions.com SNL Financial LC snlikagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC <t< td=""><td></td><td></td></t<>		
SNL Financial LC		
Description		
reitschool.com SNL Financial LC rra-focus.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.net SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlengy.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlinteractive.com SNL Financial LC snlixgan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC	1	
rra-focus.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.net SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlinteractive.com SNL Financial LC snlirsolutions.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.net SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlet.com SNL Financial LC snlet.com SNL Financial LC snlectom SNL Financial LC snlectities.com SNL Financial LC		
snl-kagan.com SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcet.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlirsolutions.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC snlestingl.net SNL Financial LC		
snl-kagan.net SNL Financial LC snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl-com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlisolutions.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.oet SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlect.com SNL Financial LC snlect.com SNL Financial LC snlescurities.com SNL Financial LC snlestingl.net SNL Financial LC snlestingl.net SNL Financial LC		
snl-kagan.org SNL Financial LC snl.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcfe.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlfinancial.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlirsolutions.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC snltestingl.net SNL Financial LC snltestingl.net SNL Financial LC snltestingl.net SNL Financial LC		SNL Financial LC
snl.com SNL Financial LC snlcenter.com SNL Financial LC snlcfe.com SNL Financial LC snldata.com SNL Financial LC snldatasource.com SNL Financial LC snlenergy.com SNL Financial LC snlfinancial.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlindia.com SNL Financial LC snlirsolutions.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.net SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC snltestingl.net SNL Financial LC snltestingl.net SNL Financial LC		
snlcfe.comSNL Financial LCsnldata.comSNL Financial LCsnldatasource.comSNL Financial LCsnlenergy.comSNL Financial LCsnlfinancial.comSNL Financial LCsnlindia.comSNL Financial LCsnlinteractive.comSNL Financial LCsnlirsolutions.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.netSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.orgSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.comSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.netSNL Financial LCsnlkaganzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlet.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnltesting1.netSNL Financial LC		SNL Financial LC
snldata.comSNL Financial LCsnldatasource.comSNL Financial LCsnlenergy.comSNL Financial LCsnlfinancial.comSNL Financial LCsnlindia.comSNL Financial LCsnlinteractive.comSNL Financial LCsnlirsolutions.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.netSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.orgSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.comSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.netSNL Financial LCsnlkaganzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlet.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnltesting1.netSNL Financial LC	snlcenter.com	SNL Financial LC
snldatasource.comSNL Financial LCsnlenergy.comSNL Financial LCsnlfinancial.comSNL Financial LCsnlindia.comSNL Financial LCsnlinteractive.comSNL Financial LCsnlirsolutions.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.netSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.orgSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.comSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.netSNL Financial LCsnlkaganzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlet.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnltesting1.netSNL Financial LC	snlcfe.com	SNL Financial LC
snlenergy.comSNL Financial LCsnlfinancial.comSNL Financial LCsnlindia.comSNL Financial LCsnlinteractive.comSNL Financial LCsnlirsolutions.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.comSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.netSNL Financial LCsnlkagan.orgSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.comSNL Financial LCsnlkaganmediacensus.netSNL Financial LCsnlkaganzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlzipid.comSNL Financial LCsnlet.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnlsecurities.comSNL Financial LCsnltesting1.netSNL Financial LC	snldata.com	SNL Financial LC
snlfinancial.com snlindia.com sNL Financial LC snlinteractive.com sNL Financial LC snlirsolutions.com sNL Financial LC snlkagan.com sNL Financial LC snlkagan.net sNL Financial LC snlkagan.org sNL Financial LC snlkagan.org sNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com sNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net sNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net sNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com sNL Financial LC snlzipid.com sNL Financial LC snlzipid.com sNL Financial LC snlzecom sNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com sNL Financial LC snltesting1.net sNL Financial LC		
snlindia.com snlinteractive.com	snlenergy.com	SNL Financial LC
snlinteractive.com snlirsolutions.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.com SNL Financial LC snlkagan.net SNL Financial LC snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC	snlfinancial.com	SNL Financial LC
snlirsolutions.com snlkagan.com snlkagan.net snlkagan.org snlkaganmediacensus.com snlkaganmediacensus.com snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganzipid.com snlkaganzipid.com snlzipid.com	snlindia.com	SNL Financial LC
snlkagan.com snlkagan.net snlkagan.org snlkagan.org snlkaganmediacensus.com snlkaganmediacensus.com snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganzipid.com snlkaganzipid.com snlzipid.com snl	snlinteractive.com	SNL Financial LC
snlkagan.net snlkagan.org snlkagan.org snlkaganmediacensus.com snlkaganmediacensus.com snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganzipid.com snlkaganzipid.com snlkaganzipid.com snlzipid.com snlzipid.co	snlirsolutions.com	SNL Financial LC
snlkagan.org SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.com SNL Financial LC snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC snltesting 1.net SNL Financial LC	snlkagan.com	SNL Financial LC
snlkaganmediacensus.com snlkaganmediacensus.net snlkaganzipid.com snlkaganzipid.com snlzipid.com snlzipid.com snl Financial LC snlnet.com snlet.com snlet.com snlet.com snlet.com snlet.com snlsecurities.com snl Financial LC snlsecurities.com snl Financial LC snlsecurities.com snl Financial LC snltesting 1.net snl Financial LC	snlkagan.net	SNL Financial LC
snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlnet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC ymerge.com SNL Financial LC snltesting 1.net SNL Financial LC	snlkagan.org	SNL Financial LC
snlkaganmediacensus.net SNL Financial LC snlkaganzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlnet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC ymerge.com SNL Financial LC snltesting l.net SNL Financial LC	<u> </u>	SNL Financial LC
snlzipid.com SNL Financial LC snlnet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC ymerge.com SNL Financial LC snltesting 1.net SNL Financial LC		SNL Financial LC
snlnet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC ymerge.com SNL Financial LC snltesting 1.net SNL Financial LC	snlkaganzipid.com	SNL Financial LC
snlnet.com SNL Financial LC snlsecurities.com SNL Financial LC ymerge.com SNL Financial LC snltesting 1.net SNL Financial LC		SNL Financial LC
ymerge.comSNL Financial LCsnltesting1.netSNL Financial LC	snlnet.com	SNL Financial LC
snltesting 1.net SNL Financial LC	snlsecurities.com	SNL Financial LC
snltesting1.net SNL Financial LC	ymerge.com	SNL Financial LC
		SNL Financial LC
SING THAILCIAI EC	snltesting2.net	SNL Financial LC

Domain	Owner
snlnewscenter.com	SNL Financial LC
snlnews.com	SNL Financial LC
snlbank.com	SNL Financial LC
banksnl.com	SNL Financial LC
snlcompass.com	SNL Financial LC
snlpulse.com	SNL Financial LC
snlvision.com	SNL Financial LC
snlrealestate.com	SNL Financial LC
snleurope.com	SNL Financial LC
tfinsurance.com	SNL Financial LC
INTEGRATION.SNL.COM	SNL Financial LC
Mail3.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
Mail4.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
Mail5.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
Mail6.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
access2.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
webmail.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
www.snlnet.com	SNL Financial LC
www1.snlnet.com	SNL Financial LC
www2.snlnet.com	SNL Financial LC
ofccolo.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
ofchq.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
maps.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
sc.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
sc1.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
sc2.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
www.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
www1.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
www2.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
snldata.com	SNL Financial LC
access.snl.com	SNL Financial LC
snlmediacensus.com	SNL Financial LC
snlmediacensus.net	SNL Financial LC
SNLkaganmediacensus.com	SNL Financial LC
snlkaganmediacensus.net	SNL Financial LC
kaganzipid.com	SNL Financial LC
SNLBANKER.COM	SNL Financial LC
Swiftk.com	SNL Financial LC
swiftk.net	SNL Financial LC
swiftknowledge.com	SNL Financial LC
swiftknowledge.net	SNL Financial LC

RECORDED: 01/11/2013